CASTLE VALLEY SPECIAL SERVICE DISTRICT

P.O. BOX 877
CASTLE DALE, UTAH 84513

TELEPHONE (801) 381-5333
January 19, 1987 DORR W. HANSON
Chairman
DARREL V. LEAMASTER
Manager

Mr Wendell Owen
Co-op Mining Company
Huntington, Utah 84528

Re: 1987 Flow of Big Bear Spring

Dear Mr Owen:
Enclosed is a copy of the flow data from the Big Bear Spring for 1987.

This information is provided per our agreement for monitoring purposes.

ry truly yours

V

Darrel V. Leamaster
District Manager

cc: Huntington City
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MONTH

January
February
March
April
May

June
July
August
September
October
November
December

Totals

BIG BEAR SPRING FLOW

1987

Total Flow -

8,319,000
7,279,000
7,849,000
7,400,000
7 610.000
7,408 000
8,376,000
8,074,000
7,343,000
7,834,000
7 360,000

7,178,000
92,030,000
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Average GPM Flow

186
181
176
171
170
171
188
181
170
181
170
160
175




